DETAILS OF PRE-APPROVED DIGITAL SOLUTION

ANNEX 3

Company

The World Management Pte Ltd

Digital Solution Name & Version Number’

Sage 300 Version 2025 - SAGE 300 ADVANCE EDITION - SUBSCRIPTION (3

USERS)

Appointment Start Date

17 July 2025

Standard Packaged Solution (ie. Minimum items to be purchased)

Cost Item

Unit Cost
$)

Unit

Quantity

Subtotal
($)

Qualifying Cost *
$)

1

2)

3)

4)

5)

Software

Software Subscription fee per annum

Sage 300 Advance Edition (3 users) includes:
. System Manager

. General Ledger

. Accounts Receivable

. Accounts Payable

. Multi-currency

Inventory Control

. Order Entry

. Purchase Order

. Peppol e-invoicing

10. Sage Intelligence Report Manager and Viewer (1
users)

11. Optional field

* Subscription fee with SESAMi Access point
excluded

©CoONOOAWN

Hardware
Not Applicable

Professional Services
Scoping and Documentation

System setup and configuration inclusive of SM/GL/
AR/AP/IC/OE/PO modules

Master File and Option balance Migration for GL/AR/
AP/IC

UAT and Go Live Support

Training
Training for SM/GL/AR/AP/IC/OE/PO

Others
Not Applicable

$

¥

984.00

880.00

880.00

880.00

880.00

880.00

User

Manday

Manday

Manday

Manday

Manday

3.00

1.00

2.00

3.00

1.00

4.00

2,952.00

880.00

1,760.00

2,640.00

880.00

3,520.00

Total

$

12,632.00

$ 8,552.00

" A higher upgrade of the software version is acceptable, for example solution version 3.x allow anything from 3.0 to 3.99999
* Qualifying cost refers to the supportable cost to be co-funded under the grant
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