Company	The World Management Pte Ltd					
Digital Solution Name & Version Number ¹	Sage 300 Version 2025 - SAGE 300 ADVANCE EDITION - SUBSCRIPTION (3 USERS)					
Appointment Start Date	17 July 2025					

Standard Packaged Solution (ie. Minimum items to be purchased)

	Cost Item		Unit Cost (\$)	Unit	Quantity	Subtotal (\$)		Qua	llifying Cost * (\$)
1)	Software Software Subscription fee per annum Sage 300 Advance Edition (3 users) includes: 1. System Manager 2. General Ledger 3. Accounts Receivable 4. Accounts Payable 5. Multi-currency 6. Inventory Control 7. Order Entry 8. Purchase Order 9. Peppol e-invoicing 10. Sage Intelligence Report Manager and Viewer (1 users) 11. Optional field * Subscription fee with SESAMi Access point excluded	\$	984.00	User	3.00	\$	2,952.00		
2)	Hardware Not Applicable								
3)	Professional Services Scoping and Documentation	\$	880.00	Manday	1.00	\$	880.00		
	System setup and configuration inclusive of SM/GL/AR/AP/IC/OE/PO modules	\$	880.00	Manday	2.00	\$	1,760.00		
	Master File and Option balance Migration for GL/AR/AP/IC	\$	880.00	Manday	3.00	\$	2,640.00		
	UAT and Go Live Support	\$	880.00	Manday	1.00	\$	880.00		
4)	Training Training for SM/GL/AR/AP/IC/OE/PO	\$	880.00	Manday	4.00	\$	3,520.00		
5)	Others Not Applicable				Total	e	12,632.00	\$	8,552,00

¹ A higher upgrade of the software version is acceptable, for example solution version 3.x allow anything from 3.0 to 3.99999 * Qualifying cost refers to the supportable cost to be co-funded under the grant